Copyright, 2010
Splice Technologies, Inc.
FOR ORDERS AND QUOTES:
Phone:    1-631-924-8108
Fax:         1-631-924-8109
Email:      sales@splicetechnologies.com
Website:  www.splicetechnologies.com
MADE IN USA

shipping, handling and shrinking.  We are proud to say that all of our products are
made here in the USA and most sleeves are in stock ready for immediate delivery.
PART NUMBER KEY
DFSS-SC40 40mm length, Dual Standard
DFSS-SC60 60mm length, Dual Standard
DFSS-MC40 40mm length, Dual Mini
DFSS-RC40 40mm length, Dual Micro